SUPER?COOK

INGREDIENTS FOR 1 SERVES

280 milliliter
10 gram

1 tablespoon 15ml
300 gram

75 gram

50 gram

50 gram

50 gram

10 gram

1 tablespoon 15ml

2 teaspoon

water, cold

yeast

sugar

flour type 405
Whole wheat flour
Rye flour type 1150
spelt flour 630
Liquid sourdough
soft butter

sugar beet syrup

salt

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please

TOOLS
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Category: Bakes and
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Suggested by: Jessica Geiser
Total preparation time:
63:30 Minutes
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SUPER?COOK

MIxing knife (sharp)
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